AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R17 Kong

3/14/2015 9:00 AM Wash N U8 R17 Set-Abouha R17 Kong
3/21/2015 2:00 PM Wash SU8 R17 Kong R21 Pulido
3/28/2015 10:00 AM Wash N U8 R21 Byrne R17 Kong
4/4/2015 12:30 PM Wash N U8 R17 Kong R17 Torres
4/11/2015 5:00 PM CES SW  R17 Kong R92 Ahadzadeh
4/18/2015 3:30 PM Wash N U8 R21 Guerrero R17 Kong
4/25/2015 12:00 PM Wash NU8 R17 Zerpa R17 Kong
5/2/2015 12:30 PM Wash NU8 R17 Kong R21 Perez
5/9/2015 9:00 AM Wash NU8 R17 Kong R7 Fischer

5/16/2015 2:00 PM Wash SU8 R17 Maloch R17 Kong



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)

Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)

Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave

Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R17 Maloch
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015
5/16/2015

Time

3:00 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Field

Wash S U8
Wash S U8
Wash S U8
Wash N U8
St Bernard
Wash S U8
Wash S U8
Wash N U8
Wash N U8
Wash S U8

Home

R17 Maloch
R18 Gurney
R7 Dogget

R7 Gerold

R17 Maloch
R7 Glowski
R17 Maloch
R17 Maloch
R17 Zerpa

R17 Maloch

Away

R7 McGraw
R17 Maloch
R17 Maloch
R17 Maloch
R7 Hummel
R17 Maloch

R21 Rodriguez

R7 Ravello
R17 Maloch
R17 Kong



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R17 Set-Abouha

3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015

5/2/2015

5/9/2015
5/16/2015

Time

5:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM

Field

CES SW
Wash N U8
Wash N U8
Wash S U8
St Bernard
Wash N U8

CES NW
Wash S U8

CES NW
St Bernard

Home

R17 Set-Abouha
R17 Set-Abouha
R17 Set-Abouha
R17 Torres

R7 Fischer

R92 Croom

R92 Vasquez
R17 Set-Abouha
R17 Set-Abouha
R7 Glowski

Away

R92 Rosenfelt
R17 Kong

R18 deMartino
R17 Set-Abouha
R17 Set-Abouha
R17 Set-Abouha
R17 Set-Abouha
R17 Zerpa

R92 Ahadzadeh
R17 Set-Abouha



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R17 Torres

3/7/2015 2:00 PM Wash SU8 R17 Torres R21 Guerrero
3/14/2015 10:30 AM Wash SU8 R17 Torres R7 Dogget
3/21/2015 12:30 PM Wash NU8 R21 Perez R17 Torres
3/28/2015 9:30 AM Wash SU8 R17 Torres R17 Set-Abouha
4/4/2015 12:30 PM Wash N U8 R17 Kong R17 Torres
4/11/2015 12:00 PM Wash N U8 R21 Rodriguez  R17 Torres
4/18/2015 2:30 PM Wash N U8 R18 Uriostegui  R17 Torres
4/25/2015 4:00 PM CES SW  R21 Pulido R17 Torres
5/2/2015 2:00 PM Wash S U8 R17 Torres R21 Byrne

5/16/2015 2:30 PM Wash NU8 R17 Torres R17 Zerpa



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R17 Zerpa

3/7/2015 2:30 PM Wash NU8 R17 Zerpa R7 Glowski
3/14/2015 12:00 PM Wash NU8 R17 Zerpa R7 Gerold
3/28/2015 10:30 AM Wash SU8 R7 Hummel R17 Zerpa
4/4/2015 1:30 PM Wash N U8 R7 Ravello R17 Zerpa
4/11/2015 10:00 AM Wash N U8 R7 McGraw R17 Zerpa
4/18/2015 11:00 AM Village 1 R17 Zerpa R18 Johnson
4/25/2015 12:00 PM Wash N U8 R17 Zerpa R17 Kong
5/2/2015 3:00 PM Wash S U8 R17 Set-Abouha R17 Zerpa
5/9/2015 12:00 PM Wash N U8 R17 Zerpa R17 Maloch
5/16/2015 2:30 PM Wash NU8 R17 Torres R17 Zerpa



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Bonanni
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/3/2015
5/9/2015

Time

11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
9:00 AM
3:45 PM
8:30 AM

Field

Village 2
Village 2
Village 3
Village 2
St Bernard
Village 1
Village 2
Village 1
Pacific

Village 2

Home

R18 Bonanni
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Hastings
R18 Bonanni
R18 Bonanni
R18 Bonanni
R21 Pulido
R18 Paulsen
R18 Schermer
R18 Bonanni

Away

R18 Johnson
R18 Bonanni
R18 Bonanni
R18 Neubauer
R7 Glowski
R18 Monaghan
R18 Bonanni
R18 Bonanni
R18 Bonanni
R18 deMartino



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 deMartino
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015
5/16/2015

Time

11:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM

Field

Village 1
Village 2

Wash N U8

Village 1
Village 3
Village 3
Village 2
Village 1
Village 2
Village 2

Home

R18 Gurney
R18 deMartino

R17 Set-Abouha

R18 deMartino
R18 Paulsen

R18 deMartino
R18 Neubauer
R18 deMartino
R18 Bonanni

R18 deMartino

Away

R18 deMartino
R18 Hastings
R18 deMartino
R18 Monaghan
R18 deMartino
R18 Roscoe
R18 deMartino
R21 Pulido
R18 deMartino
R18 Schermer



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Gurney
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/19/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015

Time

11:00 AM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
3:45 PM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
9:30 AM

Field

Village 1

Wash S U8

Village 1
Village 2
Village 3
Village 2
Pacific
Village 2
Village 3
Village 2

Home

R18 Gurney
R18 Gurney
R18 Gurney
R18 Hastings
R18 Gurney
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Gurney
R18 Roscoe
R18 Hoffman
R21 Guerrero

Away

R18 deMartino
R17 Maloch
R18 Neubauer
R18 Gurney
R18 Johnson
R18 Gurney
R18 Paulsen
R18 Gurney
R18 Gurney
R18 Gurney



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Hastings
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015

Time

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM

Field

Village 1
Village 2
Village 3
Village 2
Village 2
CES SW
Village 1
Village 2
Village 2

Village 1

Home

R18 Hastings
R18 deMartino
R18 Hastings
R18 Hastings
R18 Schermer
R18 Hastings
R18 Monaghan
R18 Johnson
R18 Hastings
R18 Hastings

Away

R18 Hoffman
R18 Hastings
R18 Bonanni
R18 Gurney
R18 Hastings
R92 Rosenfelt
R18 Hastings
R18 Hastings
R18 Uriostegui
R21 Perez



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home

Away

R18 Hoffman

3/7/12015 10:00 AM Village 1 R18 Hastings R18 Hoffman
3/14/2015 8:30 AM Village 2 R18 Hoffman R18 Monaghan
3/21/2015 10:00 AM Village 1 R18 Johnson R18 Hoffman
3/28/2015 1:00 PM Village 1 R18 Paulsen R18 Hoffman
4/4/2015 2:00 PM St Bernard R18 Hoffman R7 Dogget
4/11/2015 9:30 AM Village 2 R21 Perez R18 Hoffman
4/18/2015 9:30 AM Village 2 R18 Roscoe R18 Hoffman
4/25/2015 12:00 PM Village 3 R18 Hoffman R18 Uriostegui
5/2/2015 12:00 PM Village 3 R18 Hoffman R18 Gurney
5/9/2015 12:00 PM Village 3 R18 Hoffman R18 Schermer



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R18 Johnson

3/7/12015 11:30 AM Village 2 R18 Bonanni R18 Johnson
3/14/2015 11:30 AM Village 2 R18 Johnson R21 Rodriguez
3/21/2015 10:00 AM Village 1 R18 Johnson R18 Hoffman
3/29/2015 3:00 PM Village 1 R18 Johnson R18 Roscoe
4/4/2015 1:00 PM Village 3 R18 Gurney R18 Johnson
4/11/2015 12:00 PM Village 1 R18 Neubauer = R18 Johnson
4/18/2015 11:00 AM Village 1 R17 Zerpa R18 Johnson
4/25/2015 10:30 AM Village 2 R18 Johnson R18 Hastings
5/2/2015 1:00 PM Village 3 R18 Johnson R18 Paulsen
5/9/2015 9:00 AM Village 1 R18 Uriostegui  R18 Johnson



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Monaghan
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/3/2015
5/9/2015

Time

12:00 PM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM

Field

St Bernard
Village 2
Village 1
Village 1
Village 1
Village 1
Village 1
Village 1
Village 2
Village 2

Home

R7 Hummel
R18 Hoffman
R18 Monaghan
R18 deMartino
R18 Monaghan
R18 Bonanni
R18 Monaghan
R18 Monaghan
R18 Monaghan
R18 Neubauer

Away

R18 Monaghan
R18 Monaghan
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Monaghan
R18 Roscoe
R18 Monaghan
R18 Hastings
R18 Schermer
R21 Guerrero
R18 Monaghan



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Neubauer
3/7/2015
3/15/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015

Time

10:00 AM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

Field

St Bernard
Village 1
Village 1
Village 2
Village 1
Village 1
Village 2
Village 2
Village 1
Village 2

Home

R18 Neubauer
R18 Neubauer
R18 Gurney

R18 Bonanni

R18 Uriostegui
R18 Neubauer
R21 Rodriguez
R18 Neubauer
R18 Roscoe

R18 Neubauer

Away

R7 Gerold

R18 Paulsen
R18 Neubauer
R18 Neubauer
R18 Neubauer
R18 Johnson
R18 Neubauer
R18 deMartino
R18 Neubauer
R18 Monaghan



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Paulsen
3/7/2015
3/15/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/19/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015

Time

11:00 AM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:45 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM

Field

St Bernard
Village 1
St Bernard
Village 1
Village 3
Village 2
Pacific
Village 1
Village 3
Village 2

Home

R7 Dogget
R18 Neubauer
R18 Paulsen
R18 Paulsen
R18 Paulsen
R18 Schermer
R18 Gurney
R18 Paulsen
R18 Johnson
R18 Paulsen

Away

R18 Paulsen
R18 Paulsen
R7 Fischer
R18 Hoffman
R18 deMartino
R18 Paulsen
R18 Paulsen
R18 Bonanni
R18 Paulsen
R18 Roscoe



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Roscoe
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/29/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015

Time

1:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM

Field

Village 1
Village 1
Village 1
Village 1
Village 1
Village 3
Village 2
Village 2
Village 1
Village 2

Home

R18 Roscoe
R7 Ravello
R18 Roscoe
R18 Johnson
R18 Monaghan
R18 deMartino
R18 Roscoe
R18 Roscoe
R18 Roscoe
R18 Paulsen

Away

R18 Schermer
R18 Roscoe
R7 Hummel
R18 Roscoe
R18 Roscoe
R18 Roscoe
R18 Hoffman
R18 Gurney
R18 Neubauer
R18 Roscoe



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Schermer
3/7/2015
3/21/2015
3/29/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/3/2015
5/9/2015
5/16/2015

Time

1:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:45 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM

Field

Village 1
St Bernard
Village 3
Village 2
Village 2
Village 1
Village 1
Pacific
Village 3
Village 2

Home

R18 Roscoe
R7 McGraw
R18 Schermer
R18 Schermer
R18 Schermer
R18 Schermer
R18 Monaghan
R18 Schermer
R18 Hoffman
R18 deMartino

Away

R18 Schermer
R18 Schermer
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Hastings
R18 Paulsen
R21 Byrne
R18 Schermer
R18 Bonanni
R18 Schermer
R18 Schermer



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Uriostegui
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/29/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015

Time

10:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
12:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM

Field

Village 2
Village 2
Village 1
Village 3
Village 1
Village 2

Wash N U8

Village 3
Village 2

Village 1

Home

R21 Byrne
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Monaghan
R18 Schermer
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Hoffman
R18 Hastings
R18 Uriostegui

Away

R18 Uriostegui
R18 Bonanni
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Neubauer
R18 Gurney
R17 Torres
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Uriostegui
R18 Johnson



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R21 Byrne

3/7/12015 10:30 AM Village 2 R21 Byrne R18 Uriostegui
3/14/2015 9:00 AM Village 1 R21 Byrne R7 Fischer
3/21/2015 2:00 PM CES SW  R7 Ravello R21 Byrne
3/28/2015 10:00 AM Wash N U8 R21 Byrne R17 Kong
4/4/2015 12:00 PM Village 1 R21 Byrne R21 Pulido
4/11/2015 2:00 PM St Bernard R21 Byrne R7 Gerold
4/18/2015 12:00 PM Village 1 R18 Schermer  R21 Byrne
4/25/2015 9:30 AM Wash SU8 R7 Hummel R21 Byrne
5/2/2015 2:00 PM Wash S U8 R17 Torres R21 Byrne
5/9/2015 11:00 AM St Bernard R7 McGraw R21 Byrne



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R21 Guerrero
3/7/2015
3/15/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/3/2015
5/9/2015

Time

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:30 AM

Field

Wash S U8
Village 1
CES SW

St Bernard

Wash S U8

St Bernard

Wash N U8
CES SW
Village 2
Village 2

Home

R17 Torres
R21 Guerrero
R21 Guerrero
R7 Fischer
R92 Croom
R21 Guerrero
R21 Guerrero
R21 Perez
R18 Monaghan
R21 Guerrero

Away

R21 Guerrero
R92 Rosenfelt

R92 Ahadzadeh

R21 Guerrero
R21 Guerrero
R7 Ravello
R17 Kong
R21 Guerrero
R21 Guerrero
R18 Gurney



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R21 Perez

3/7/2015 3:00 PM CES SW  R21 Perez R92 Croom
3/15/2015 2:30 PM Cabrillo R21 Pulido R21 Perez
3/21/2015 12:30 PM Wash NU8 R21 Perez R17 Torres
3/29/2015 4:00 PM Village 1 R92 Rosenfelt R21 Perez
4/4/2015 11:30 AM Village 2 R92 Ahadzadeh R21 Perez
4/11/2015 9:30 AM Village 2 R21 Perez R18 Hoffman
4/18/2015 10:30 AM Village 2 R21 Perez R92 Vasquez
4/25/2015 3:00 PM CES SW R21 Perez R21 Guerrero
5/2/2015 12:30 PM Wash NU8 R17 Kong R21 Perez
5/9/2015 12:00 PM Village 1 R18 Hastings R21 Perez



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R21 Pulido
3/7/2015
3/15/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015

Time

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Field

CES SW
Cabirillo
Wash S U8
St Bernard
Village 1
St Bernard
Village 2
CES SW
Village 1
Village 1

Home

R92 Vasquez
R21 Pulido
R17 Kong
R21 Pulido
R21 Byrne
R7 Dogget
R21 Pulido
R21 Pulido
R18 deMartino
R21 Pulido

Away

R21 Pulido
R21 Perez
R21 Pulido

R7 Glowski
R21 Pulido
R21 Pulido
R18 Bonanni
R17 Torres
R21 Pulido
R21 Rodriguez



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R21 Rodriguez
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015

Time

2:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
11:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

Field

CES NW
Village 2
CES NW
Village 1
Village 1

Wash N U8

Village 2

Wash S U8

Village 2

Village 1

Home

R92 Ahadzadeh
R18 Johnson
R92 Rosenfelt
R21 Rodriguez
R21 Rodriguez
R21 Rodriguez
R21 Rodriguez
R17 Maloch
R21 Rodriguez
R21 Pulido

Away

R21 Rodriguez
R21 Rodriguez
R21 Rodriguez
R92 Croom
R92 Vasquez
R17 Torres
R18 Neubauer
R21 Rodriguez
R7 Hummel
R21 Rodriguez



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Dogget

3/7/12015 11:00 AM St Bernard R7 Dogget R18 Paulsen
3/14/2015 10:30 AM Wash SU8 R17 Torres R7 Dogget
3/21/2015 1:00 PM Wash S U8 R7 Dogget R17 Maloch
3/28/2015 9:00 AM St Bernard R7 Ravello R7 Dogget
4/4/2015 2:00 PM St Bernard R18 Hoffman R7 Dogget
4/11/2015 10:00 AM St Bernard R7 Dogget R21 Pulido
4/18/2015 9:00 AM St Bernard R7 Hummel R7 Dogget
4/25/2015 2:00 PM St Bernard R7 McGraw R7 Dogget
5/3/2015 12:00 PM St Bernard R7 Dogget R7 Gerold
5/9/2015 9:00 AM St Bernard R7 Dogget R7 Glowski



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Fischer

3/7/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R7 Fischer R7 Ravello
3/14/2015 9:00 AM Village 1 R21 Byrne R7 Fischer
3/21/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R18 Paulsen R7 Fischer
3/28/2015 2:00 PM StBernard R7 Fischer R21 Guerrero
4/4/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R7 Fischer R92 Rosenfelt
4/11/2015 11:00 AM StBernard R7 Fischer R17 Set-Abouha
4/18/2015 2:00 PM StBernard R7 Fischer R7 Gerold
4/25/2015 11:00 AM StBernard R7 Glowski R7 Fischer
5/3/2015 1:00 PM St Bernard R92 Vasquez R7 Fischer

5/9/2015 9:00 AM Wash N U8 R17 Kong RY7 Fischer



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Gerold

3/7/2015 10:00 AM StBernard R18 Neubauer  R7 Gerold
3/14/2015 12:00 PM Wash NU8 R17 Zerpa R7 Gerold
3/28/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R7 Gerold R7 McGraw
4/4/2015 2:30 PM Wash N U8 R7 Gerold R17 Maloch
4/11/2015 2:00 PM St Bernard R21 Byrne R7 Gerold
4/18/2015 2:00 PM StBernard R7 Fischer R7 Gerold
4/25/2015 9:00 AM StBernard R7 Gerold R7 Ravello
5/3/2015 12:00 PM St Bernard R7 Dogget R7 Gerold
5/9/2015 2:00 PM StBernard R7 Gerold R7 Hummel
5/16/2015 9:00 AM StBernard R7 Gerold R7 McGraw



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Glowski

3/7/2015 2:30 PM Wash NU8 R17 Zerpa R7 Glowski
3/14/2015 9:00 AM StBernard R7 Glowski R7 Hummel
3/21/2015 4:00 PM CES SW  R7 Glowski R92 Croom
3/28/2015 11:00 AM StBernard R21 Pulido R7 Glowski
4/4/2015 12:00 PM StBernard R18 Bonanni R7 Glowski
4/18/2015 3:00 PM Wash S U8 R7 Glowski R17 Maloch
4/25/2015 11:00 AM StBernard R7 Glowski R7 Fischer
5/3/2015 2:30 PM Cabrillo R92 Ahadzadeh R7 Glowski
5/9/2015 9:00 AM St Bernard R7 Dogget R7 Glowski
5/16/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R7 Glowski R17 Set-Abouha



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Hummel

3/7/12015 12:00 PM St Bernard R7 Hummel R18 Monaghan
3/14/2015 9:00 AM StBernard R7 Glowski R7 Hummel
3/21/2015 9:00 AM Village 1 R18 Roscoe R7 Hummel
3/28/2015 10:30 AM Wash S U8 R7 Hummel R17 Zerpa
4/4/2015 9:00 AM StBernard R7 Hummel R7 McGraw
4/11/2015 12:00 PM StBernard R17 Maloch R7 Hummel
4/18/2015 9:00 AM St Bernard R7 Hummel R7 Dogget
4/25/2015 9:30 AM Wash SU8 R7 Hummel R21 Byrne
5/2/2015 10:30 AM Village 2 R21 Rodriguez  R7 Hummel
5/9/2015 2:00 PM StBernard R7 Gerold R7 Hummel



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 McGraw

3/7/2015 3:00 PM Wash SU8 R17 Maloch R7 McGraw
3/14/2015 1:00 PM Village 3 R7 McGraw R92 Vasquez
3/21/2015 9:00 AM StBernard R7 McGraw R18 Schermer
3/28/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R7 Gerold R7 McGraw
4/4/2015 9:00 AM StBernard R7 Hummel R7 McGraw
4/11/2015 10:00 AM Wash N U8 R7 McGraw R17 Zerpa
4/25/2015 2:00 PM St Bernard R7 McGraw R7 Dogget
5/3/2015 2:00 PM StBernard R92 Rosenfelt R7 McGraw
5/9/2015 11:00 AM St Bernard R7 McGraw R21 Byrne

5/16/2015 9:00 AM StBernard R7 Gerold R7 McGraw



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Ravello

3/7/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R7 Fischer R7 Ravello
3/14/2015 10:00 AM Village 1 R7 Ravello R18 Roscoe
3/21/2015 2:00 PM CES SW  R7 Ravello R21 Byrne
3/28/2015 9:00 AM St Bernard R7 Ravello R7 Dogget
4/4/2015 1:30 PM Wash N U8 R?7 Ravello R17 Zerpa
4/11/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R21 Guerrero R7 Ravello
4/18/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R7 Ravello R92 Ahadzadeh
4/25/2015 9:00 AM StBernard R7 Gerold R7 Ravello
5/2/2015 2:30 PM Wash N U8 R17 Maloch R7 Ravello
5/9/2015 2:00 PM CESSW  R92 Croom R7 Ravello



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and

Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus EI Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS

Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R92 Ahadzadeh
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/3/2015
5/9/2015
42140

Time

2:00 PM
9:30 AM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM

Field

CES NW
Village 2
CES SW
Village 2
CES SW
St Bernard
CES SW
Cabirillo
CES NW
Village 2

Home

R92 Ahadzadeh
R92 Croom

R21 Guerrero
R92 Ahadzadeh
R17 Kong

R7 Ravello

R92 Ahadzadeh
R92 Ahadzadeh
R17 Set-Abouha
R92 Ahadzadeh

Away

R21 Rodriguez
R92 Ahadzadeh
R92 Ahadzadeh
R21 Perez

R92 Ahadzadeh
R92 Ahadzadeh
R92 Rosenfelt
R7 Glowski

R92 Ahadzadeh
R92 Vasquez



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R92 Croom

3/7/2015 3:00 PM CES SW  R21 Perez R92 Croom
3/14/2015 9:30 AM Village 2 R92 Croom R92 Ahadzadeh
3/21/2015 4:00 PM CES SW  R7 Glowski R92 Croom
3/28/2015 11:00 AM Village 1 R21 Rodriguez  R92 Croom
3/29/2015 5:00 PM Village 2 R92 Croom R92 Vasquez
4/4/2015 2:00 PM Wash SU8 R92 Croom R21 Guerrero
4/11/2015 4:00 PM CESNW  R92 Vasquez R92 Croom
4/18/2015 12:30 PM Wash N U8 R92 Croom R17 Set-Abouha
5/9/2015 2:00 PM CES SW  R92 Croom R7 Ravello
5/16/2015 12:00 PM Village 3 R92 Croom R92 Rosenfelt



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away

R92 Rosenfelt

3/7/2015 5:00 PM CES SW  R17 Set-Abouha R92 Rosenfelt
3/15/2015 4:00 PM Village 1 R21 Guerrero R92 Rosenfelt
3/21/2015 2:00 PM CES NW  R92 Rosenfelt =~ R21 Rodriguez
3/29/2015 4:00 PM Village 1 R92 Rosenfelt R21 Perez
4/4/2015 1:00 PM StBernard R7 Fischer R92 Rosenfelt
4/11/2015 3:00 PM CES SW R18 Hastings R92 Rosenfelt
4/25/2015 5:00 PM CES SW  R92 Ahadzadeh R92 Rosenfelt
3-May 2:00 PM St Bernard R92 Rosenfelt R7 McGraw

5/9/2015 2:00 PM CESNW  R92 Rosenfelt  R92 Vasquez

5/16/2015 12:00 PM Village 3 R92 Croom R92 Rosenfelt



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Rev C) BU8

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Note: NO CHAIRS WITH SEPARATE LEGS ALLOWED AT ST BERNARDS
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Park View, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away

R92 Vasquez

3/7/2015 2:00 PM CES SW  R92 Vasquez R21 Pulido
3/14/2015 1:00 PM Village 3 R7 McGraw R92 Vasquez
3/29/2015 5:00 PM Village 2 R92 Croom R92 Vasquez
4/4/2015 1:00 PM Village 1 R21 Rodriguez  R92 Vasquez
4/11/2015 4:00 PM CESNW  R92 Vasquez R92 Croom
4/18/2015 10:30 AM Village 2 R21 Perez R92 Vasquez
4/25/2015 2:00 PM CESNW  R92 Vasquez R17 Set-Abouha
5/3/2015 1:00 PM St Bernard R92 Vasquez R7 Fischer
9-May 2:00 PM CES NW R92 Rosenfelt R92 Vasquez

16-May 12:30 PM Village 2 R92 Ahadzadeh R92 Vasquez



